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Te Nana Hukuene Beach Haven hakuenet@xtra.co.nz 13-Apr-14

Rumsby Eric Belmont Park 05-May-13

Waru Georgina Belmont Park 22-Jul-14

Lynch Ruth Birkenhead 14-Apr-10

Burgess Keith Birkenhead keith@kbflooring.com 13-Apr-14

Frederick Carole Birkenhead weldene@xtra.co.nz 11-Aug-15

Croot Trish Birkenhead New

Moodie Michael Birkenhead michaelruth@orcon.net.nz 04-Oct-16

Thomas Pauline Bowls Orewa 29-Jun-09

Vincent Miriam Bowls Orewa glenandmiriamvincent@xtra.co.nz 29-Jun-09

Seeque Warren Bowls Orewa mergav@xtra.co.nz 26-Sep-19

Parlane Lisa Bowls Orewa 04-Aug-19

Howden Walter Bowls Orewa walterholden@gmail.com 26-Sep-19

McClintock Elaine Bowls Orewa 04-Aug-19

McClintock Bruce Bowls Orewa 04-Aug-19

Beretta Mike Bowls Warkworth 26-Sep-19

Allen Jocelyn Bowls Warkworth kandjallen@inspire.net.nz 10-Mar-12

Evans May Bowls Warkworth 16-Jul-11

Richter Derek Browns Bay derekrichter@xtra.co.nz 26-Sep-19

Ansell Audrey Browns Bay audreyansell52@gmail.com 18-Sep-16

Brownhill Mary Browns Bay laurieandmary@xtra.co.nz 30-Oct-14

Macnay Colleen Browns Bay c.macnay@clear.net.nz 05-May-13

Oates Margaret Browns Bay marg-oates@xtra.co.nz 21-Nov-16

Connell Neil Helensville 04-Aug-19

Howe Ricky Helensville 04-Aug-19

Wong Lloyd Hobsonville 14-Apr-10

de Silva Don Hobsonville gdesilva@xtra.co.nz 28-Jun-14

Harding Warren Hobsonville rattyandtoad@xtra.co.nz 26-Nov-16

West Murray Hobsonville 04-Aug-19

Brooks Wendy Leigh wendybrooks@clear.net.nz 04-Nov-15

Frost Bethea Leigh BDFrost@xtra.co.nz 10-Mar-12

Bailey Harold Mahurangi East h.b@bails.co.nz 25-May-16

Bull Judy Mahurangi East bullcarr@xtra.co.nz 18-Sep-16

Bull Graeme Mahurangi East bullcarr@xtra.co.nz 18-Sep-16

Gillespie Don Mairangi Bay 01-Jan-00
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Hellier Anne Mairangi Bay anneandmerv@orcon.net.nz 26-Mar-12

Kater Con Mairangi Bay kater@ihug.co.nz 14-Apr-10

Coombe Ian Mairangi Bay ian.coombe@xtra.co.nz Jun-19

Hardy Ian Mairangi Bay hardyianjames@gmail.com Jun-19

Hayman Syd Manly hayman.sydrita@gmail.com 28-Nov-17

Horwood Geoff Manly the horwoods@gmail.com 04-Aug-19

Donald Lorna Milford lordon@orcon.net.nz 15-Nov-16

Evans Graeme Milford waving@xtra.co.nz 26-Sep-19

Howson Don Milford mousehowsonna@gmail.com 26-Sep-19

Niven Don Milford nivens@slingshot.co.nz Jun-19

McKenzie Ian Milford 04-Aug-19

Beehre Anne Northcote 23-Oct-08

Cornish Shirley Northcote 23-Oct-08

Simpson Terry Northcote names@xtra.co.nz Nov 17

Taylor Greg Northcote GJT@slingshot.co.nz 26-Sep-19

Taylor Mary Ann Northcote 05-May-13

Craven John Stanley 05-May-13

Digby Charles Stanley chas@levare.co.nz 28-Nov-17

Hall Malcolm Sunnybrae mapahall@xtra.co.nz 28-Nov-17

McGregor Kevin Sunnybrae kmcgor@gmail.com 18-Sep-16

McNair John Sunnybrae carolamcnair@gmail.com 26-Jun-19

Watts Ronald Newton Sunnybrae 26-Sep-19

Martinengo Marty Takapuna martyemartinengo@gmail.com 07-Aug-16

Dorreen Graham Takapuna graham@grdmarketing.co.nz 16-May-17

Croot Trish Takapuna trishcroot@gmail.com 04-Aug-19

McCormack John Takapuna emcc70@xtra.co.nz 04-Aug-19

Scott-MorrisonNorm Takapuna nscottmorrison@me.com 04-Aug-19

Stevens Gary Takapuna gjstevens12@gmail.com 04-Aug-19

Francis Jim Waimauku 15-Nov-16

Earnshaw Pauline Waimauku waimaukubowls@gmail.com 15-Nov-16
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